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Type designation

Ceftificate holder

The product complies with
the standard(s)

Date of expiry

EU Directive information

Cert,rtcclte
$) 

for European Product Safety

Reference No.706968

Fan for mounting in ventilating duct
K****

Systemair AB
lndustrivdgen 3
739 30 Skinnskatteberg
SWEDEN

EN 60335-1 :20Q2+ A1 1 + A1 + A12+ A2
EN 60335-2-80:2003+A1
EN 50366:2003+41

27 September 2012

The product safisfles the provisions for CE marking according to the Low
Voltag e D irective 2006/9 5/EC.

Additional information in Appendix.

Ceftification Body

Signed

Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification
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Erik Wallerfelt

Place Kista - Stockholm

Date 27 September 2007
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This certificate is rssued rn accordance with the terms and conditions set out in the Appendix
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Appendix
Reference No.706968

This Ceftificate is for the exclusive use of lntertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Ceftification agreement between Inteftek
and its Client. tnteftek's responsibitity and tiability are timited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. lntertek assumes no
liabitity to any pafty, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the
use of this ceftificate. Only the Client is authoized to permit copying or distribution of this certificate and then only in its entirety.
IJse of tntertek's Ceftification mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement. Any fufther use of the lnteftek name for
the sale or adveftisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in'writing by Intertek. lnitial Factory
Assessrnenfs and Fotlow up Services are for the purpose of assuring appropriAte usage Af the Ceriification malk in accordance
with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and do not relieve the Client of their obligations in
thls respecf.

Technicaldata

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

K lOOM
230
30
A A

I
44

K 1OO XL
230
5B
50
I
44

K125M
230
29
50
I
44

K 125 XL
230
62
50
I
44
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Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
G/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Appendix
Reference No.706968

K150M
230
64
50
I
44

K  150  XL
230
104
50
I
44

K160M
230
63
50
I
44

K 160 XL
230
105
50
I
44

This Ceftificate is for the exclusive use of tnteftek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Certification agreement between Inteftek
and its Ctient. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Inteftek assurnes no
Iiabitity to any pafty, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense,or damage occasioned by the
use oi this certificite. Onty the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of fhrs cerfrficate.anid then only in its entirety.
IJse of lnteftek's Certificaiion mark is resticted to the conditions laid out in the agreement.,Any''iliher use of the tntertek name for
the sate or adveftisement of the tested material, product or seruice must first be approved,,lp wiltng by lntertek. lnitial Factory
Assessmenfs and Follow up Servlces are for the purpose of assuring appropiate uiage of the Certification mark in accordance
with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and'do not relieve the Qlient of ihek obligations in
thls respect
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Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Appendix
Reference No.706968

K2OOM
230
106
50
I
44

K2OOL
230
159
50
I
44

K25OM
230
103
50
I
44

K25OL
230
157
50
I
44

This Ceftificate is for the exclusive use of lnteftek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Ceftification agreement between lnteftek
and its Ctient. lnteftek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. lnteftek assutnes no
tiability to any pafty, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the
use of this ceftificate. Onty the Client is authoized to permit copying or distribution of this certificate and then only in its entirety.
tJse of tntertek's Ceftificaiion mark is restricted to the conditions taid out in the agreement. Any further use of the lltejtek name for
the sate or advertisement of the tested materiat, product or service must first be approved in writing by lnteftek. lnitial Factory
Assessrnenls and Fottow up Servlces are for the purpose of assuring appropriqte usage of the Ceftification mark in accordance
with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quatity control and"do not relieve the'.Client of their abligations in
thls respect
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Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Type designation
Rated voltage (V)
Rated power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
C/ass
/P-Class

Manufacturing slfe(s)

Ceftification Body

SrErned

Appendix
Reference No.706968

K315M
230
203
6n

I
44

K3151
230 .

314
6n

I
44

Systemair AB
lndustriviigen 3
739 30 Skinnskatteberg
SWEDEN

This certificate, which includes production control, is considered to constitute sufficient support for an EC
Declaration of Conformity and CE marking of the products according to the Low Voltage Directive
2006/95/EC.

The product is not evaluated with respect to countries with a mains voltage of 230 V + 10 %.

Safety related parts of the user instructions shall be written in a language acceptable to the country
where the product is to be used.

Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification
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Place Kista - Stockholm

Date 27 September 2Q07

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of lnteftek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Ceftification agreement between lnteftek
and its Client. lnteftek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. lnteftek assumes no
Iiabitity to any pafty, other than to the Qlient in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the
use of this ceftificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distibution of this ceftificdle and then only in its entirety.
tJse of Inteftek's Certification mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement. Any further use of the lntertek name for
the sale or adverlisement of the tested material, product or sevice must first be approved in writing by Inteftek. Initial Factory
Assessmenfs and Foltow up Servrbes are for the purpose of assuring appropiate usage of the Ceftification mark in accordance
with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and do not relieve the Client of their obligations in
this respect.


