

Certificate



Reference No. 706968

Fan for mounting in ventilating duct

Type designation

K****

Certificate holder

Systemair AB Industrivägen 3

739 30 Skinnskatteberg

SWEDEN

The product complies with

the standard(s)

EN 60335-1:2002+A11+A1+A12+A2

EN 60335-2-80:2003+A1

EN 50366:2003+A1

Date of expiry

27 September 2012

EU Directive information

The product satisfies the provisions for CE marking according to the Low

Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC.

Additional information in Appendix.

Certification Body

Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification

Place

Kista - Stockholm

Signed

Frik Wallerfelt

Date

27 September 2007 Page 1 of 5

This certificate is issued in accordance with the terms and conditions set out in the Appendix.





Appendix

Reference No. 706968

Technical data

Type designation	K 100 N
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	30
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 100 X
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	58
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	I
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 125 M
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	29
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 125 XL
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	62
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Certification agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this certificate and then only in its entirety. Use of Intertek's Certification mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement. Any further use of the Intertek name for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. Initial Factory Assessments and Follow up Services are for the purpose of assuring appropriate usage of the Certification mark in accordance with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and do not relieve the Client of their obligations in this respect.





Appendix

Reference No. 706968

Type designation	K 150 M
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	64
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 150 XI
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	104
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 160 M
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	63
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 160 XL
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	105
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Certification agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this certificate and then only in its entirety. Use of Intertek's Certification mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement. Any further use of the Intertek name for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. Initial Factory Assessments and Follow up Services are for the purpose of assuring appropriate usage of the Certification mark in accordance with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and do not relieve the Client of their obligations in this respect.





Appendix

Reference No. 706968

Type designation	K 200 M
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	106
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	.1
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 200 L
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	159
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 250 M
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	103
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1 :
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 250 L
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	157
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Certification agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this certificate and then only in its entirety. Use of Intertek's Certification mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement. Any further use of the Intertek name for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. Initial Factory Assessments and Follow up Services are for the purpose of assuring appropriate usage of the Certification mark in accordance with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and do not relieve the Client of their obligations in this respect.





Reference No. 706968

Type designation	K 315 M
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	203
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

Type designation	K 315 L
Rated voltage (V)	230
Rated power (W)	314
Frequency (Hz)	50
Class	1
IP-Class	44

Manufacturing site(s)

Systemair AB Industrivägen 3 739 30 Skinnskatteberg

SWEDEN

This certificate, which includes production control, is considered to constitute sufficient support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking of the products according to the Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC.

The product is not evaluated with respect to countries with a mains voltage of 230 V + 10 %.

Safety related parts of the user instructions shall be written in a language acceptable to the country where the product is to be used.

Certification Body

Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification

Place Kista - Stockholm

Signed

Erik Wallerfelt

Date

27 September 2007

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the Certification agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this certificate and then only in its entirety.

Use of Intertek's Certification mark is restricted to the conditions laid out in the agreement. Any further use of the Intertek name for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. Initial Factory Assessments and Follow up Services are for the purpose of assuring appropriate usage of the Certification mark in accordance with the agreement, they are not for the purposes of production quality control and do not relieve the Client of their obligations in this respect.